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Days of Instruction: 174 

Hours of Instruction K: 870 

Hours of Instruction 1-12: 1,044 

 

Designation Kleos Calendar 2022/2023 

  

School opens Tuesday, September 5 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
(School Closed) 

Monday, October 2 (in Lieu) 

Administrative Implementation Day (no 
school) 

Friday, October 7 

Thanksgiving Day (School Closed) Monday, October 9 

Teacher Professional Day (no school) Friday, October 20 

Final Day to Withdraw from High School 
Semester 1 Courses 

Wednesday, November 1 

Grade 10-12 Term 1 Ends Friday, November 3 

Grade 10-12 Term 2 Begins Monday, November 6 

Remembrance Day (School Closed) Monday, November 13 (in Lieu) 

Grade 10-12 Report Card Distribution Friday, November 17 

Grade K-9 Term 1 Ends Friday, December 1 

Grade K-9 Term 2 Begins Monday, December 4 

K-9 Report Card Distribution Friday, December 15 

School closed for Winter vacation Friday, December 22 

Winter Vacation Period (School Closed) Friday, December 22-Friday, January 5 

School reopens after Winter vacation Monday, January 8 

Grade 10-12 Term 2 Ends Wednesday, January 17 

Semester 1 Ends Wednesday, January 17 

No High School Programming Monday, January 22- Friday, January 26 

Semester 2 Begins Monday, January 29 

Grade 10-12 Term 3 Begins Monday, January 29 

Grade 10-12 Report Card Distribution Friday, February 9 

Teacher Professional Day (no school) Friday, February 16 

Family Day (School Closed) Monday, February 19 

Grade K-9 Term 2 Ends Friday, March 1 

Grade K-9 Term 3 Begins Monday, March 4 

Grade K-9 Report Card Distribution Friday, March 15 

Spring vacation period (School Closed) Monday, March 18-Friday, March 29 

Easter Monday (School Closed) Monday, April 1 

School reopens after Spring Break Tuesday, April 2 

Last Day to Withdraw from High School 
Courses (Linear and Semester 2) 

Wednesday, April 3 

Grade 10-12 Term 3 Ends Friday, April 5 

Grade 10-12 Term 4 Begins Monday, April 8 

Grade 10-12 Report Card Distribution Friday, April 19 
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Victoria Day (School Closed) Monday, May 20 

Grade K-9 Term 3 Ends Friday, June 7 

Grade 10-12 Term 4 Ends Friday, June 14 

Grade K-12 Report Card Distribution Friday, June 21 

 


